ADAMS measure(s): 

Two (2) at thirty-five (35) feet in length, and seven (7) feet in width for a total of 
four hundred ninety (490) square feet. 

One (1) at eleven point five (11.5) feet in length, and eleven point three (11.3) 
feet in width for a total of one hundred twenty-nine point nine five (129.95) 
square feet" 

and inserting in their place the words 

"Permission and authority are hereby given and granted to SANTORINI, upon 
the terms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to maintain and use, as 
now constructed, four (4) Canopy(s) projecting over the public right-of-way

[...]

ADAMS measure(s): 

Two (2) at thirty-five (35) feet in length, and seven (7) feet in width for a total of 
four hundred ninety (490) square feet. 

One (1) at eleven point five (11.5) feet in length, and eleven point three (11.3) 
feet in width for a total of one hundred twenty-nine point nine five (129.95) 
square feet. 

Said Canopy(s) at S. HALSTED measure(s): 

One (1) at five point three three (5.33) feet in length, and three point seven five 
(3,75) feet in width for a total of nineteen point nine nine (19.99) square feet" 

N. 

Section 2: 

This ordinance Amendment shall be in effect upon its passage.